Town Hall
157 Main Street
Epping, NH 03042

Town of Epping, New Hampshire
Office of the Water & Sewer Commission

Residential Water
Residential Sewer

Commercial Water
Commercial Sewer

Residential Water Unit Fee
Residential Sewer Unit Fee

Commercial Water Unit Fee
Commercial Sewer Unit Fee

Fire Service Lines
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3
e
6"
g"

Private Fire Hydrants

Residential
Commercial

2025 Water and Sewer Rates

Effective January 1, 2025

Per 1,000 gallons
Per 1,000 gallons

Per 1,000 gallons
Per 1,000 gallons

All rates and fees are billed quarterly.

Water shut-off fee
Water turn-on fee

$8.50
$15.14

$13.06
$23.69

$50.00
$80.00

$80.00
$175.00

$108.00
$162.00
$216.00
$432.00
$648.00

$96.00
$180.00

$40.00
$40.00

Tel: (603) 679-5441x4
Fax: (603) 679-3002
waterandsewer@townofepping.com






