

Tel: (603) 679-5441x4 Fax: (603) 679-3002 waterandsewer@townofepping.com

## 2025 Water and Sewer Rates

## Effective January 1, 2025

Residential Water Residential Sewer	Per 1,000 gallons Per 1,000 gallons	\$8.50 \$15.14		
Commercial Water Commercial Sewer	Per 1,000 gallons Per 1,000 gallons	\$13.06 \$23.69		
Residential Water Unit Fee Residential Sewer Unit Fee		\$50.00 \$80.00		
Commercial Water Unit Fee Commercial Sewer Unit Fee	\$80.00 \$175.00			
Fire Service Lines				
2" 3" 4" 6" 8"		\$108.00 \$162.00 \$216.00 \$432.00 \$648.00		
Private Fire Hydrants				
Residential Commercial		\$96.00 \$180.00		
All rates and fees are billed quarterly.				
Water shut-off fee Water turn-on fee		\$40.00 \$40.00		